
TMC Pooled Fund Study 2007 Project Development Schedule & Milestones

	Rank
	Project
	Estimated Cost
	Project Champion
	FHWA COTM
	SOW Schedule & Milestones

	
	
	
	
	
	Draft
	Final
	RFP Distribution

	1
	TMC Infrastructure Maintenance Management System
	$200,000
	Doug Dembowski
	Raj Ghaman
	1/2007
	03/2007
	04/2007

	2
	TMC Human Factors Design Guidelines: Requirements Analysis
	$50,000
	Jeff Galas
	Tom Granda
	1/2007
	03/2007
	04/2007

	3
	TMC Staffing & Scheduling for Day-to-Day Operations, Phase 2: Software Development
	$175,000
	Mark Demidovich
	Raj Ghaman
	1/2007
	03/2007
	04/2007

	4
	Developing TMC Operator Training Program Guidelines
	$75,000
	Doug Tomlinson
	Tom Granda
	2/2007
	04/2007
	05/2007

	5
	Knowledge Needs Assessment and Workshops for TMC Owners, Managers and Operators
	$125,000
	Todd Kramascz
	Raj Ghaman
	2/2007
	04/2007
	05/2007

	6
	TMC Data Capture for Performance Measures
	$100,000
	John Bassett
	Raj Ghaman
	3/2007
	05/2007
	06/2007


Estimated total cost for six projects = $725,000
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